PALO VERDE IRRIGATION DISTRICT
1997

FIELD CROPS

Alfalfa

Alfalfa Past.

Barley

Bermuda Grass

Bermuda Past.

Canola

Chrysanth. Seed

Citrus

Corn

Cotton-Long

Cotton-Short

Mustard seed

Milo

Oats

Oat Past.

Peanuts

Peaches

Potatoes

Rye

Rye Past.

Sudan

Sudan Past.

Wheat
SUBTOTAL

VEGETABLES

Asparagus
Broccoll
Cabbage
Corriander
Garhanzo
Garlic
Lettuce-Spring
Lettuce-Fall
Onlons
Onions-Seed
Squash
Tomatoes-Canning
Tomatoes-Table
Vegatabie Garden
SUBTOTAL

MELONS

Cantaloupes
Honeydews
Watermelons
Mixed Melons
SUBTOTAL

Fish Ponds
Idle or Diverted
SUBTOTAL

GROSS ACRES

LESS SECOND CROP
ACREAGE

Alfalfa
Alfalfa Past.
Barley
Bermuda
Bermuda Past.
Broccali
Cabbage
Corn
Cotton-Long
Cotton-Short
Garlic
Milo
Qats
Onions
Cnion Seed
Rye
Rye Past.
Sudan
Sudan Past.
Lettuce-Fall
Cantaioupes
Honeydews
Mixed Melons
Watermelons
Wheat
TOTAL SECOND CROP

NET ACREAGE

CROP REPORT

CALENDAR

YEAR
1997

63,663
na
189

1,636
na

0

14

2,696

1,137

0

12,316

0

304

474

0

0

8

104
391
na

5,976
na
3,430

92,338

1,700

104,232

5,585

621

1,700

253

11,427

92,805

CALENDAR
YEAR
1996

51,914
na

57
1,270
na
111

0

1,402

350

0
13,060

8,348

14,210

93,448

880
140

956

1,051

2,697

557
1,736

5,407

74

3,192

3,266

106,992

4,542
na

na
659

321

1,276
283
253
235

51

49
na
4,405
na
1,051
179

120

13,510

93,482
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CALENDAR
YEAR
1995

§7,532
5,165
282
1,174
77

]

]
1,428
0

257
12,047
o

121
2,654
0

0

1

17
597
248
7,790
68
6,181

95,639

68
1,149
177
0

0
774
846
959
63
D
107
74
98
3

4318

2,919
714
438

1,158

5,229

74
3,490

3,564

108,750

1,052





